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The future is
sisterhood




Letter from Reshma

Reshma Saujani
CEO and Founder,
Girls Who Code

One of the most powerful bonds a girl can have is the
bond of sisterhood, the bond of a community that rises
together.

In 2018, we took you on a journey through sisterhood.
Using song and dance and conversation and comedy,
we celebrated healing in sisterhood, learning in
sisterhood, and coding and growing in sisterhood.

We reflected on how far sisterhood has brought us...
and, more importantly, how far it will take us.

And it will take us far. When | talk to the girls in our
programs, the girls who have graduated from our
programs, | am filled with hope for our future.

They are diverse and brilliant and kind and brave. They
have the skills to create technologies that will change
the world and a sisterhood to support them as they do.

They - we, Girls Who Code - are the future. And we're
glad to have you as part of it.
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Commitment to diversity
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College-aged alumni

In 2019, we expect our college-aged alumni
cohort to grow to nearly

Majoring in
CS-related fields:

15x-16X

the national rate




Sisterh>>d: The album

Inspiring
100 million

On Day of the Girl, we released Sisterh>>d, a digital
visual album, to elevate a growing movement of girls
fighting for change. Countless women musicians,
activists, athletes, and more joined our girls to raise
their hands in sisterhood for issues close to their hearts.




in our bestselling series




3rd-5th grade Clubs

Because we know that it's important to reach girls as
early as possible, we expanded our after-school
programs to include 3rd-5th-grade students. Through
these clubs, girls can learn to code in an unplugged
environment using our bestselling book “Girls Who
Code: Learn to Code and Change the World.”




Women in Tech Lesson Plans

We created free lesson plans for use in various
classrooms - from math to history to computer

science - featuring diverse women in tech. Nearly 3,000
educators and advocates across the country accessed
the Girls Who Code resource in just six months.
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Do the research. Ask questions.
Find someone doing what you
are interested in! Be curious!
-Katherine Johnson

The most dangerous
phrase in the language is,
"We've always done it
this way." -Grace Hopper



Girls Who Code Canada

In 2018, we began our highly-anticipated international
expansion. The expansion began in Canada and will
continue to more countries in 2019.




6th-12th grade Clubs

We have continued to grow our clubs program - now
reaching tens of thousands of girls across the country.
Our tried and true programming is available to anyone
who wants to start a Girls Who Code club, no matter
their computing experience.



Summer Immersion Programs

Our annual flagship Summer Immersion Programs
continue to serve thousands of girls across the
United States.




Campus Program

Our two-week immersive Campus Program, launched
in partnership with Deloitte, expanded to include a new
iPhone App Development 2 course.




College Loops

Our College Loops program, launched at 35

college campuses in 12 states this year, will help our
alumni persist with computer science in college and
beyond and build community with Girls Who Code
peers on campus.




Vision
for 2019

We imagine a world where our computer science
classrooms are as diverse as our communities, a world
where women in computing have a sisterhood to lean
on, a world where that sisterhood creates real change
for communities everywhere.

To bring this world to bear, we will work
in 2019 to:

Expand in the U.S.
and internationally

Help our alumni
persist and succeed
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Our partners
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Financials

Statement of Financial Position

ASSETS
Cash

Contributions + grants receivable

Investments

Total current assets

Long-term investments
Long-term receivables and assets

Other assets

Prepaid expenses + other current assets

2018

$8,158,115

$6,630,211

$104,619

$9,126,908

$29,781,493

$3,998,342

$2,736,523

$26,775

2017

$16,588,286

$3,260,848

$61,524

$19,910,658

$580,920

$26,775

Statement of Activities

REVENUE + SUPPORT

Unrestricted contributions + grants
In-kind donations

Gala

Other income

2018

$16,643,286

$1,122,608

$1,032,473

$660,782

2017

$13,936,053

$843,841

$814,680

$55,344

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Total liabilities

NET ASSETS

Unrestricted

Restricted assets

Total net assets

$29,781,493

2018

$743,250

2018

$14,963,806

$14,074,437

$29,038,243

$20,518,353

2017

$526,816

2017

$10,280,016

$9,711,521

$19,991,537

TOTAL UNRESTRICTED REVENUE
EXPENSES

Program services

Management + general

Fundraising

$19,459,149

2018

$11,786,502

$1,795,985

$1,214,570

$15,649,918

2017

$10,017,189

$1,253,106

$887,226

TOTAL EXPENSES

$14,797,057

$12,157,521

Change in unrestricted net assets
Change in temporarily restricted net assets
Net assets - beginning of year

Net assets - end of year

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS

$29,781,493

$20,518,353

$4,683,790

$4,362,916

$19,991,537

$29,038,243

$3,492,397

$1,009,944

$15,489,196

$19,991,537




